   3757 W. Touhy Ave., Lincolnwood, Il 60712 ● (847)675-1760● Fax (847) 675-2850 ● www.illcap.com
PMB/RMB
IGBT direct mount
polypropylene film capacitors
With double sided Metallized
electrodes
Features
 High Current  Multiple lead styles

Typical
ESR
@100kHz
in mΩ
Dimensions
LxHxT
(mm)
0.047 3000 473PMB302K#P2 2500 7.5 16.5 42.5x27.5x24.5  1 2000 105RMB202K# 1220 21.5 4.1 42.5x45x33
0.068 3000 683PMB302K#P2 2500 9 11.5 42.5x27.5x24.5  1.2 700 125PMB700K#P2 600 17.5 3.1 42.5x27.5x24.5
0.1 2000 104PMB202K#P2 1600 8.5 12.5 42.5x27.5x24.5  1.2 1000 125PMB102K#P1 870 23.5 2.5 42.5x35.5x33.5
0.1 2500 104PMB252K#P2 2050 9 11 42.5x27.5x24.5  1.2 1200 125PMB122K#P0 1200 25 2.4 42.5x45x33
0.1 3000 104PMB302K#P1 2500 12.5 8.5 42.5x35.5x33.5  1.2 1200 125RMB122K# 1000 25 2.4 42.5x35.5x33.5
0.15 2000 154PMB202K#P2 1600 11 7.5 42.5x27.5x24.5  1.2 1500 125PMB152K# 870 26 2.8 57.5x45x30
0.15 2500 154PMB252K#P2 2050 11.5 7.2 42.5x27.5x24.5  1.2 2000 125PMB202K# 930 29.5 2.4 57.5x50x35
0.15 3000 154PMB302K#P1 2500 15 6 42.5x35.5x33.5  1.2 2000 125RMB202K# 725 22.5 4.5 57.5x45x30
0.22 2000 224PMB202K#P2 1600 13.5 5.1 42.5x27.5x24.5  1.5 850 155PMB850K#P1 750 24.5 2.2 42.5x35.5x33.5
0.22 2500 224PMB252K#P1 2050 16 5.2 42.5x35.5x33.5  1.5 1000 155PMB102K#P1 870 25 2.2 42.5x35.5x33.5
0.22 3000 224PMB302K#P0 2500 19 4.3 42.5x45x33  1.5 1200 155PMB122K#P0 1000 27.5 2.1 42.5x45x33
0.22 3000 224RMB302K# 2050 14.5 8.2 42.5x35.5x33.5  1.5 1200 155RMB122K# 870 21 3.6 42.5x35.5x33.5
0.33 1200 334PMB122K#P2 1000 12.5 5.1 42.5x27.5x24.5  1.5 1500 155PMB152K# 725 29.5 2.5 57.5x50x35
0.33 1500 334PMB152K#P2 1220 14 4.6 42.5x27.5x24.5  1.5 2000 155RMB202K# 725 26 4 57.5x50x35
0.33 2000 334PMB202K#P1 1600 18 4.1 42.5x35.5x33.5  1.75 850 175PMB850K#P1 750 25.5 2.1 42.5x35.5x33.5
0.33 2000 334RMB202K# 1220 12.5 7.4 42.5x27.5x24.5  1.75 1000 175PMB102K#P0 870 27 2.1 42.5x45x33
0.33 2500 334PMB252K#P1 2050 19 3.8 42.5x35.5x33.5  1.8 1500 185PMB152K# 725 30.5 2.3 57.5x50x35
0.33 3000 334PMB302K# 1400 21 4.3 57.5x45x30  2 700 205PMB700K#P1 600 23.5 2.5 42.5x35.5x33.5
0.33 3000 334RMB302K# 2050 16.5 6.1 42.5x35.5x33.5  2 850 205PMB850K#P0 750 28 2 42.5x45x33
0.39 1200 394PMB122K#P2 1000 14 4.6 42.5x27.5x24.5  2 1000 205PMB102K#P0 870 28 2 42.5x45x33
0.39 1500 394PMB152K#P2 1220 14.5 4.3 42.5x27.5x24.5  2 1200 205PMB122K# 575 28 2.4 57.5x45x30
0.39 2000 394PMB202K#P1 1000 17.5 3.6 42.5x35.5x33.5  2 1200 205RMB122K# 870 24.5 3.3 42.5x45x33
0.47 1200 474PMB122K#P2 1000 15 4.1 42.5x27.5x24.5  2.2 700 225PMB700K# 600 24 2.4 42.5x35.5x33.5
0.47 1500 474PMB152K#P1 1220 19 3.7 42.5x35.5x33.5  2.2 850 225PMB850K#P0 750 28.5 2 42.5x45x33
0.47 2000 474PMB202K#P0 1600 22 3.2 42.5x45x33  2.2 1000 225PMB102K# 500 27.5 2.5 57.5x45x30
0.47 2000 474PMB202KJS 1000 19 3.1 42.5x37x28  2.2 1000 225RMB102K# 750 24 3.3 42.5x45x33
0.47 2000 474RMB202K# 1220 16.5 6 42.5x35.5x33.5  2.2 1200 225PMB122K# 575 31 2.3 57.5x50x35
0.47 2500 474PMB252K#P0 2050 23 3 42.5x45x33  2.2 1200 225RMB122K# 500 23.5 4.1 57.5x45x30
0.47 3000 474PMB302K# 1400 24 3.8 57.5x50x35  2.5 700 255PMB700K#P1 600 24.5 2.2 42.5x35.5x33.5
0.47 3000 474RMB302K# 2050 19.5 5 42.5x45x33  2.5 850 255PMB122K# 575 32.5 2.1 57.5x50x35
0.56 1200 564PMB122K#P2 1000 16 3.7 42.5x27.5x24.5  2.5 850 255PMB850K# 750 29 1.9 42.5x45x33
0.56 2000 564PMB202K#P0 1600 23 3 42.5x45x33  2.5 1000 255RMB102K# 750 24.5 3.1 42.5x45x33
0.56 2500 564PMB252K# 1150 23 3.5 57.5x45x30  2.5 1200 255RMB122K# 500 24.5 3.8 57.5x45x30
0.68 1000 684PMB102K#P2 870 16.5 3.3 42.5x27.5x24.5  3 700 305PMB700K#P0 600 27.5 2.1 42.5x45x33
0.68 1200 684PMB122K#P1 1000 20 3.3 42.5x35.5x33.5  3 850 305PMB850K# 450 29.5 2.2 57.5x45x30
0.68 1500 684PMB152K#P1 1220 21 3.1 42.5x35.5x33.5  3 1000 305PMB102K# 500 32 2.1 57.5x50x35
0.68 2000 684PMB202K# 930 23 3.5 57.5x45x30  3 1000 305RMB102K# 450 24.5 3.7 57.5x45x30
0.68 2000 684RMB202K# 1220 18 5 42.5x35.5x33.5  3 1200 305RMB122K# 500 28 3.4 57.5x50x35
0.68 2500 684PMB252K# 1150 26 3.2 57.5x50x35  3.3 700 335PMB700K# 600 28 2.1 42.5x45x33
0.68 3000 684RMB302K# 1150 22 5.2 57.5x50x35  3.3 850 335PMB850K# 450 30 2.1 57.5x45x30
0.75 1000 754PMB102K#P2 870 17.5 3.1 42.5x27.5x24.5  3.3 1000 335PMB102K# 1650 32.5 2 57.5x50x35
0.75 1500 754PMB152K#P1 1220 22 2.8 42.5x35.5x33.5  3.3 1000 335RMB102K# 450 25.5 3.5 57.5x45x30
0.82 850 824PMB850K#P2 750 16.5 3.1 42.5x27.5x24.5  3.3 1200 335RMB122K# 500 28.5 3.2 57.5x50x35
0.82 1200 824PMB122K#P1 1000 21 3 42.5x35.5x33.5  3.5 700 355PMB700K#P0 600 28.5 2 42.5x45x33
0.82 2000 824PMB202K# 930 24.5 3.1 57.5x45x30  4 700 405PMB700K# 360 29 2.3 57.5x45x30
0.82 2000 824RMB202K# 1220 20 4.6 42.5x45x33  4 850 405PMB850K# 450 33.5 1.9 57.5x50x35
0.82 2500 824PMB252K# 1150 27.5 2.9 57.5x50x35  4 1000 405RMB102K# 450 29.5 3.1 57.5x50x35
0.82 3000 824RMB302K# 1150 24 4.7 57.5x50x35  4.7 700 475PMB700K# 360 32 2.1 57.5x50x35
1 850 105PMB850K#P2 750 18.5 2.7 42.5x27.5x24.5  5 700 505PMB700K# 360 32 2.1 57.5x50x35
1 1200 105PMB122K#P1 1000 22.5 2.7 42.5x35.5x33.5  5 850 505PMB850K# 110 28 2.2 57.5x45x30
1 1500 105PMB152K#P0 1220 23 2.5 42.5x45x33  5.6 700 565PMB700K# 360 33.5 2 57.5x50x35
1 2000 105PMB202K# 930 28 2.8 57.5x50x35
   3757 W. Touhy Ave., Lincolnwood, Il 60712 ● (847)675-1760● Fax (847) 675-2850 ● www.illcap.com
PMB/RMB
IGBT direct mount
polypropylene film capacitors